METRIC

Thread Rolling Screws

FOR PLASTIC

Recess

Pozidriv®

PLAS-FIX 45°

di

\/ 45°

“:;,L',_!g,“' Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity

4 | 150,000 1,000

5 | 170,001,000 | 95000 1,000 5
6 | 150,000(1,000 | 90,000 1,000 | 100,000| 1,000 | 55000/1,000 | 35000|1,000 | 25000 1,000 6
7 7
8 | 100,000]1,000 | 80,000|1,000 | 830001000 | 450001000 | 28,000|1,000 | 22,000 1,000 8
10 | 85000| 1,000 | 60,000 1,000 | 65,000|1,000 | 42,001,000 | 25.0001,000 | 20,001,000 | 14,000 1,000 10
12 50,000 | 1,000 35,000 1,000 | 20,001,000 | 18,001,000 | 11,500 1,000 12
16 25,000 1,000 | 20,000(1,000 | 15000(1,000 | 9,000(1,000 | 6,000]500 16
20 24,001,000 | 13,000/1,000 | 11,000|1,000 | 8500(1,000 | 5500/500 | 20
25 16,000 1,000 | 15000/1,000 | 10,000|1,000 | 6.500|500 4500|500 | 25
30 6,000 | 500 30
35 35

PRODUCT CODE* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION*
18004 18x4

* Example product code and product description (see page vii for details).

DIN 7500 THREAD ROLLING DIN 7504 SELF-DRILLING SELF-TAPPING
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SM3IYIS
INIddV1-413S

PLAS-FIX 45°

METRIC T v450

Thread Rolling ‘

FOR PLASTIC By )

|

SM3I4IS
INITIIYA-413S v0SL NID

Pozidriv®

|

SM3IdIS
9NIT104 AV3IYHL 00SL NI

—
sz
=5
Zc
] = Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity
28
=So
w
5 5
6 100,000 | 1,000 | 55,000 1,000 | 33,000 1,000 6
(72}
) 7 7
=
Z 8 50,000 | 1,000 | 45,0001,000 | 28,000|1,000 | 22,000 1,000 8
(=]
; 10 65,000 | 1,000 | 43,001,000 | 25,0001,000 | 20,000 1,000 10
>
4 12 35,000 1,000 | 20,001,000 | 18,000 1,000 12
o
16 25,000/ 1,000 | 20,000(1,000 | 15,000 1,000 16
20 24,000 (1,000 | 17,001,000 | 12,000 | 1,000 20
- 25 13,000 1,000 | 11,000 1,000 25
= 30 30
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& 35 35
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) PRODUCT CODE* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION*
SSPT45WZPAN30006 3x6 Pozidriv® Pan Plas-Fix 45° Screw A2 - Stainless Steel
a * Example product code and product description (see page vii for details).
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METRIC

Thread Rolling Screws

FOR PLASTIC

Pozidriv®

Countersunk

PLAS-FIX 45°

At O

Zinc Plated (CR3)

45°

Recess 1 2 2

“:;,L',_!g,“' Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity
4
5 5
6 125,000 1,000 | 75,000 1,000 | 50,000 | 1,000 6
7 7
8 75,000 1,000 | 60,000 1,000 | 40,0001,000 | 28,000 1,000 8
10 80,000 | 1,000 | 50,000 1,000 | 35.0001,000 | 24,000]1,0000 | 17,000 1,000 10
12 45,000 1,000 | 30,000 1,000 | 20,001,000 | 13,000 1,000 12
16 33,500| 1,000 | 25000(1,000 | 16,000(1,000 | 10,000 1,000 16
20 23,001,000 | 18,000(1,000 | 12,000/1,000 | 8,000]1,000 20
25 20,000 | 1,000 10,000 /1,000 | 8,000 1,000 25
30 7,000 | 500 30
35 35

PRODUCT CODE* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION*
35006 35x6

* Example product code and product description (see page vii for details).

DIN 7500 THREAD ROLLING DIN 7504 SELF-DRILLING SELF-TAPPING
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SM3IYIS
INIddV1-413S

PLAS-FIX 45°

45°

Thread Rolling i O

|

FOR PLASTIC

SM3IYIS
INITIYA-413S v0SL NID

Pozidriv® Countersunk A2 - Stainless Steel

|

SM3IdIS
9NIT104 AV3IYHL 00SL NI

sz
=5
Zc
] = Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity
2E
=o
w
5 5
6 60,000 | 1,000 | 50,000 | 1,000 6
a
= 7 7
=
Z 8 60,000 1,000 | 40,0001,000 | 28,000 1,000 8
(=]
; 10 45,000 1,000 | 35,000 1,000 | 24,000 1,000 10
>
4 12 40,000 | 1,000 | 30,000 1,000 | 20,000 1,000 12
o
16 20,000/ 1,000 | 20,000|1,000 | 16,000 1,000 16
20 20,000 1,000 | 20,001,000 | 12,000 1,000 20
25 25
=
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& 35 35
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) PRODUCT CODE* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION*
SSPT45WZCSK40008A2 4x8 Pozidriv® Countersunk Plas-Fix 45° Screw A2 - Stainless Steel
a * Example product code and product description (see page vii for details).
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PLAS-FIX 45°

450
METRIC T V P—

Thread Rolling Screws y @

FOR PLASTIC |k L

Pozidriv®

Recess

“:;,L',_!g,“' Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity
4
5 5
6 45,000 | 1,000 6
7 7
8 40,000 1,000 | 25,000 1,000 8
10 32,000 1,000 | 22,000 1,000 | 14,000 1,000 10
12 26,000 1,000 | 18,000 1,000 | 13,000 1,000 12
16 21,000 1,000 | 15,000 1,000 | 9,500 | 1,000 16
20 20,000 1,000 | 13,000 1,000 | 7,000 1,000 20
25 13,500 | 1,000 | 10,0001,000 | 7,000 |500 25
30 30
35 35

PRODUCT CODE* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION*

50020 5x20

* Example product code and product description (see page vii for details).

DIN 7500 THREAD ROLLING DIN 7504 SELF-DRILLING SELF-TAPPING
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METRIC

Thread Rolling

FOR PLASTIC

Pozidriv®

PLAS-FIX 45°

v 450

:" \\‘
: 1 D|C
y

Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity L‘ﬁ%"“‘ I

4
5 5
6 45,000 | 1,000 6
7 7
8 36,000 1,000 | 25,000 1,000 8
10 20,000 1,000 | 22,000 1,000 | 12,000 1,000 10
12 26,000 1,000 | 18,000 1,000 | 12,000 1,000 12
16 20,000 | 1,000 | 12,000 1,000 | 9,000 1,000 16
20 13,000 /1,000 | 10,000|1,000 | 7,000 1,000 20
25 12,000/ 1,000 | 8.000(1,000 | 6,000 500 25
30 30
35 35

PRODUCT CODE*
SSPT45WZFLN35016A2

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION*

35x 16 Pozidriv® Flange Plas-Fix 45° Screw A2 - Stainless Steel

* Example product code and product description (see page vii for details).

102



SELF-TAPPING
SCREWS

PLAS-FIX 45°

|

METRIC

e
Thread Rolling Screws (& @Wﬂmjm %

FOR PLASTIC

k

DIN 7504 SELF-DRILLING
SCREWS

T-Drive Zinc Plated (CR3)

|
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2.30 2.45 2.80 - a
(7]
Recess - - T6 T8 T10 T15 T20 - g2
28
L- Eo
Length Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity ag
35
<
4 =
5 5
6 100,000 | 1,000 | 55,000 1,000 | 35,0001,000 | 24,000 1,000 6
(%]
7 7 &
3
8 70,000 | 1,000 | 45,001,000 | 28,0001,000 | 22,000 1,000 8 e
(=]
10 60,000 | 1,000 | 40,000/1,000 | 25000|1,000 | 20,000| 1,000 | 12,000 1,000 10 %
12 33,000 1,000 | 25,0001,000 | 17,000|1,000 | 10,000 1,000 12 =
(7}
16 25,000 1,000 | 18,000| 1,000 | 15000|1,000 | 9,000 1,000 16
20 20,000 1,000 | 13,000(1,000 | 12,000/1,000 | 8,000]1,000 20
25 12,000 1,000 | 10,000(1,000 | 6.500|500 25 "
¥
30 5,000 | 500 30 §
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PRODUCT CODE* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION* :
25010 25x10
. " . <
* Example product code and product description (see page vii for details). 'E
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SM3IYIS
INIddV1-413S

METRIC T Vo R
Thread Rolling ) - (it Of

|

FOR PLASTIC K

SM3IYIS
INITIYA-413S v0SL NID

T-Drive A2 - Stainless Steel

|

SM3IdIS
9NIT104 AV3IYHL 00SL NI

—
== T6 T8 T10 T15
Q=
=h
Zc
] = Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity
2E
=o
w
5 5
6 55,000 1,000 | 30,001,000 | 25000 1,000 6
v
) 7 7
=
Z 8 45,000 1,000 | 28,000 1,000 | 22,000 1.000 8
(=]
; 10 42,000 1,000 | 25,000 1,000 | 20,000 1,000 10
>
4 12 35,000 1,000 | 20,001,000 | 18,000 1,000 12
o
16 25,000/ 1,000 | 18,000(1,000 | 15,000 1,000 16
20 20,000 1,000 | 13,001,000 | 11,000 | 1,000 20
25 25
=
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) PRODUCT CODE* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION*
SSPT45WTXPAN40006A2 4x6 T-Drive Pan Plas-Fix 45° Screw A2 - Stainless Steel
a * Example product code and product description (see page vii for details).
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SELF-TAPPING
SCREWS

PLAS-FIX 45°

METRIC B 450 ~
Thread Rolling Screws (¢3) - D\Bjﬁﬁjmjm

|

FOR PLASTIC

DIN 7504 SELF-DRILLING
SCREWS

T-Drive Countersunk

|

DIN 7500 THREAD ROLLING
SCREWS

(7]
Recess T6 T8 T10 T15 CE
28
L- Eo
Length Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity ag
35
<
4 =
5 5
6 125,000 1,000 | 75,000 1,000 | 50,000 | 1,000 6
(%]
7 7 %
]
8 100,000 | 1,000 | 60,000 | 1,000 | 40,001,000 | 28,000 1,000 8 e
(=]
10 80,000 | 1,000 | 50,000 1,000 | 350001000 | 240001000 | 16,000 1,000 10 %
12 45,000 1,000 | 27,000 1,000 | 20,001,000 | 15,000 1,000 12 &=
(7}
16 30,000| 1,000 | 22,000{1,000 | 16,000(1,000 | 10,000 1,000 16
20 23,001,000 | 20,000|1,000 | 12,000/1,000 | 8,000]1,000 20
25 15,000 1,000 | 10,000| 1,000 | 7.000] 1,000 25 "
|7
30 6,000 | 500 30 §
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PRODUCT CODE* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION* :
25006 25x6
. " . <
* Example product code and product description (see page vii for details). 'E
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SM3IYIS
INIddV1-413S

PLAS-FIX 45°

Thread Rolling o) 1 it

|

FOR PLASTIC

SM3IYIS
INITIYA-413S v0SL NID

T-Drive Countersunk A2 - Stainless Steel

|

SM3IdIS
9NIT104 AV3IYHL 00SL NI

—
== T6 T8 T10 T15
Q=
=h
Zc
] = Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity
2E
=o
w
5 5
6 70,000 1,000 | 50,000 000 6
a
= 7 7
=
Z 8 59,000 | 1,000 | 40,0001,000 | 28,000 1,000 8
(=]
; 10 52,000 1,000 | 35,0001,000 | 24,000 1,000 10
>
4 12 40,000 | 1,000 | 30,000 1,000 | 20,000 1,000 12
o
16 30,000| 1,000 | 20,000|1,000 | 16,000 1,000 16
20 20,000 1,000 | 18,001,000 | 12,000 1,000 20
25 25
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) PRODUCT CODE* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION*
SSPT45WTXCSK30020A2 3x20 T-Drive Countersunk Plas-Fix 45° Screw A2 - Stainless Steel
a * Example product code and product description (see page vii for details).
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MICRO DIAMETER

Thread Rolling Screws

FOR PLASTIC

Recess

Cross Recess (H)

PLAS-FIX 45°

“:;,L',_!g,“' Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity

3 N/A[1000 | N/A[1,000

4 N/A[1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A|1,000 4
5 N/A|1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1,000 5
6 N/A|1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1.000 6
8 N/A|1000 | N/A[1000 [ N/A[1.000 8
10 N/A[1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A|1,000 10
12 N/A|1000 | N/A[1,000 12

PRODUCT CODE* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION*

20006 2x6

* Example product code and product description (see page vii for details).

DIN 7500 THREAD ROLLING DIN 7504 SELF-DRILLING SELF-TAPPING
SCREWS SCREWS SCREWS

ROLLED THREAD
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SM3IYIS
INIddV1-413S

PLAS-FIX 45°

45°

MICRO DIAMETER T T
Thread Rolling Screws (25) | i1 O

|

FOR PLASTIC B

SM3IYIS
INITIYA-413S v0SL NID

Cross Recess (H) Countersunk Zinc Plated (CR3)

|

SM3IdIS
9NIT104 AV3IYHL 00SL NI

—
§ g Recess
=5
Zc
' Bulk Carton Quantity | Small Box Quantity
53
a° N/A | 1,000
4 N/A[1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A|1,000 4
5 N/A|1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1,000 5
(7]
2 6 N/A|1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1000 | N/A[1.000 6
=
& 8 N/A|1000 | N/A[1000 [ N/A[1.000 8
(=]
> 10 N/A|1.000 | N/A|1,000 10
>
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) PRODUCT CODE* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION*
23008 23x8
a * Example product code and product description (see page vii for details).
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